/ Know Your Neighbor
4 #IAMAMERICA

At the Islamic Center of Greater Cincinnati

Please join us at 1:00 p.m.-3:00 p.m. for a brief tour & refreshments.

l'our will be starting from Educational Center. Discussion will be after tour.

Please RSVP with # of guests attending at tours@icgc.us

Saturday, Jan 4" 2020
Saturday, Feb 1°t 2020
Saturday, Mar 7" 2020
Saturday, April 4™ 2020
Saturday, May 2" 2020
Saturday, June 6™ 2020
Saturday, July 11" 2020
Saturday, Aug 1t 2020
Saturday, Sep 5" 2020
Saturday, Oct 10" 2020
Saturday, Nov 7!" 2020
Saturday, Dec 5" 2020

s Islamic Center of Greater Cincinnati
(sLoulE ConTin B0492 Plantation Drive West Chester Ohio 45060
wwawLicge.us  infol@icge.us or tours@icge.us (513)755-3280



